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JTF Members: 

AFWA Representatives 
Bryan Burhans Pennsylvania Game Commission Executive Director bburhans@pa.gov 
Jim Douglas Nebraska Game and Parks Director jim.douglas@nebraska.gov 
Rusty Garrison Georgia Dept. of Natural Resources Director rusty.garrison@dnr.ga.gov 
Kelly Hepler (Co-Chair) South Dakota Game, Fish, and Parks, Secretary kelly.hepler@state.sd.us 
Lisa Holt Alaska Fisheries Assistant Director lisa.holt@alaska.gov 
Mark Tisa MassWildlife Director mark.tisa@state.ma.us 
Martha Williams Montana Fish, Wildlife, and Parks Director martha.williams@mt.gov 
FWS Representatives 
Bob Curry FWS WSFR Deputy Assistant Director robert_curry@fws.gov 
Mike Piccirilli FWS Region 4 WSFR Chief mike_piccirilli@fws.gov 
Paul Rauch (Co-Chair) FWS WSFR Assistant Director paul_rauch@fws.gov 
Colleen Sculley FWS Region 5 WSFR Chief colleen_sculley@fws.gov 
Greg Siekaniec FWS Region 7 Regional Director greg_siekaniec@fws.gov 
Clint Riley FWS Region 6 Assistant Regional Director clint_riley@fws.gov 
Lisa Van Alstyne FWS WSFR Fish and Wildlife Administrator - Policy lisa_van_alstyne@fws.gov 

JTF Counsel: 

 

 
JTF Staff: 

 

 
Federal Aid Coordinators Working Group: 

 
 
 

Lane Kisonak AFWA Staff Attorney lkisonak@fishwildlife.org 
Larry Mellinger Office of the Solicitor Senior Attorney  larry.mellinger@sol.doi.gov 

Vacant AFWA Staff  
Christina Milloy FWS WSFR Fish and Wildlife Biologist - Programs christina_milloy@fws.gov 

Tammy Brooks (Chair) Texas Parks and Wildlife Department Tammy.Brooks@tpwd.texas.gov 
Matt Thomas (Co-
Chair) 

Georgia Department of Natural Resources  matt.thomas@dnr.state.ga.us 

Mike Sawyers  MassWildlife michael.sawyers@state.ma.us 


